SOLTAU
26/5 2018

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA SOLTAU D. 26.05.2018 KLOKKEN 08:00,
ANTAL DUER 606, ANTAL SLAG 75
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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111-16-0615 U
242-16-1360 U
242-16-1427 U
242-15-0724 A
049-16-1433 U
071-15-0330 U
242-15-0739 U
242-16-1524 U
071-16-0256 A
049-16-1121 U
242-15-0712 U
199-14-0058 U
071-13-0551 U
242-16-1417 U
071-16-1021 A
111-15-0801 U
135-15-0569 A
071-16-0503 U
049-16-1414 U
049-17-2169 U
242-15-0968 U
242-15-0729 U
071-16-0732 A
242-15-0715 A
242-15-0710 A
242-15-0788 U
199-16-0014 A
242-15-0691 U
242-16-1543 A
045-15-0900 A
049-16-1023 U
049-16-1044 U
071-16-0320 U
199-14-0083 A
071-16-0861 A
049-17-2298 U
225-16-1032 A
225-16-1527 A
033-16-0046 A
071-17-1195 U
071-16-0463 U
116-14-0303 A
071-14-1047 A
242-16-1440 U
033-16-0803 U
049-17-2192 A
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15
50
75
100

o

20
30
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150
200

o

1.155,37 242
1.134,40 242
1.132,70 242
1.132,68 242
1.114,51 116
1.113,00 071
1.112,33 242
1.110,32 242
1.107,06 071
1.095,65 049
1.090,24 242
1.087,45 116
1.082,18 071
1.077,34 242
1.076,76 071
1.072,03 242
1.067,42 135
1.066,74 071
1.066,51 049
1.066,40 049
1.064,05 242
1.063,36 242
1.063,11 071
1.063,09 242
1.062,93 242
1.062,66 242
1.061,96 199
1.060,85 242
1.060,33 242
1.059,78 045
1.057,56 049
1.057,35 049
1.057,28 071
1.056,75 199
1.055,71 071
1.055,67 049
1.053,44 225
1.052,34 225
1.051,65 033
1.038,21 071
1.037,89 071
1.036,28 116
1.032,69 071
1.031,00 242
1.028,63 033
1.026,70 049

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

1/43
116
1/8
2/16
115
1/5
3/16
2/43
1/4
1712
4/16
2/15
2/5
2/8
12
3/43
1711
1/4
1721
2/21
4/43
5/16
110
6/16
7116
8/16
116
3/8
5/43
110
3/21
4/21
110
2/16
1/5
5/21
115
2/15
1/8
1/8
1/4
1/5
13
4/8
115
6/21

6 =KR 36
9=KR 54
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
=KR 90
2 =KR 142
3=KR 213
80 =KR 80
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
=KR 435

ULRIK L. LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LARS NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
DENNIS MADSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
DANNY & PREBEN
STEEN & BESIM
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
DENNIS MADSEN
LARS NIELSEN
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JZRN BOKLUND
CLAUS NIELSEN

K & K SGRENSEN

K & K SGRENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ABID HUSSAIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LARS NIELSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
BJARNE JANIK

K & K SORENSEN

K & K SORENSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
K & K SORENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
STEN JENSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
PREBEN & HANNE
ISMAIL KUSLU
ALLAN HANSEN
LARS NIELSEN
BENNY JZRGENSEN
K & K SORENSEN

033
045
049
071
116
135

199
225
242

1000
982
980
980
965
963
963
961
958
948
944
941
937
932
932
928
924
923
923
923
921
920
920
920
920
920
919
918
918
917
915
915
915
915
914
914
912
911
910
899
898
897
894
892
890
889

66
62
76
122
70
35

36
56
83
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22

B2

B2
B2
B2

B2
B2

130

75

50

50

50

50

47 216-16-0332 U
48 225-16-1256 A
49 242-16-1548 U
50 242-14-0514 A
51 225-14-0580 A
52 242-14-0153 U
53 049-17-2038 A
54 071-16-0657 U
55 071-14-0198 A
56 242-16-1643 A
57 199-16-0070 U
58 901-15-6899 U
59 049-15-0058 U
60 135-14-0195 A
61 250-15-5048 A
62 250-15-5045 A
63 045-15-0825 A
64 116-14-0587 A
65 071-14-1045 A
66 033-16-0252
67 220-16-0784
68 045-16-0254
69 071-14-0727
70 199-16-0043
71 242-15-1006
72 033-15-3971
73 071-16-0244
74 242-14-0558
75 225-14-0235
76 225-17-1508
77 000-15-6194
78 045-15-0915
79 242-15-0998
80 242-15-1164
81 225-15-0357
82 199-14-0063
83 071-16-0541
84 116-15-0451
85 135-15-0669
86 199-16-0321
87 071-16-0442
88 111-16-0601 A
89 116-16-0455 U
90 000-13-3103 A
91 045-15-0862 A
92 071-16-0455 A
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1.026,16 071
1.024,29 225
1.024,00 242
1.022,06 242
1.019,23 225
1.018,89 242
1.018,60 049
1.018,18 071
1.009,58 045
1.008,22 242
1.005,74 199
1.005,43 242
1.005,04 049
1.003,65 135
1.003,36 242
1.003,16 242
1.001,35 045
1.001,09 116
1.000,42 071
1.000,29 033
999,93 033
998,85 045
998,53 071
997,53 199
996,27 242
995,79 033
994,90 071
993,83 045
993,40 225
993,38 049
993,29 049
992,97 045
991,34 242
990,80 242
990,39 225
989,35 116
988,50 071
987,03 116
985,64 135
984,41 199
984,13 071
984,08 242
983,06 116
981,79 045
981,27 045
977,70 071

2/10
1/5
6/43
9/16
1/4
7/43
112
3/5
1/6
8/43
1/8
9/43
2/12
2/11
10/43
11/43
1/6
2/5
2/3
19
1/5
17
1/10
3/16
12/43
2/5
2/4
111
1/10
118
3/12
17
13/43
14/43
2/5
3/15
1/4
1/4
1/5
1/6
2/10
15/43
4/15
217
2/10
3/10

FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
BO S@RENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
ULRIK L. LARSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
ULRIK L. LARSEN
STEEN & BESIM
JBRN BOKLUND
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
ALLAN HANSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
HERLUF BENNETZEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
DANNY & PREBEN
NENAD DEVIC

V. HOLME

TEAM OKUTAN&RUNE
STEEN & BESIM

FINN GALLE

ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

BO S@RENSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
HENRIK TANG
FREDDY NORDQUIST
MARTIN BEKKER
JIMMY FREDERICIA
HERLUF BENNETZEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
NIELS JAWORSKI
BJARNE JANIK
HERLUF BENNETZEN

888
887
886
885
882
882
882
881
874
873
870
870
870
869
868
868
867
866
866
866
865
865
864
863
862
862
861
860
860
860
860
859
858
858
857
856
856
854
853

852
852
851
850
849
846
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25



93

9

9

9

9

9

9
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
155
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049-16-1045 U
242-13-0694 U
071-14-1042 A
071-16-0988 A
199-14-0363 A
033-15-3229 A
199-16-0542 A
250-16-1348 A
071-16-0569 A
116-14-0563 U
071-16-0234 U
225-16-1144 A
225-11-0816 A
199-15-0312 U
071-16-0724 U
071-17-0066 A
135-14-0148 A
071-15-0118 U
242-14-0241 A
901-15-6908 A
071-15-0115 U
049-16-1434 U
059-15-0869 A
116-15-0503 A
059-16-0036 A
225-17-1506 U
071-16-0353 U
135-16-0841 U
116-16-0364 U
199-16-0261 A
199-16-0257 U
033-14-2116 U
049-16-1391 A
033-16-0843 U
199-17-0070 A
199-15-0360 U
225-16-1352 U
071-14-0698 A
116-16-0403 A
071-15-0740 A
242-16-1700 U
033-15-3882 A
049-16-1037 A
033-15-3328 U
087-16-0046 U
045-16-0382 A
116-15-0085 A
901-15-6894 U
135-15-0649 A
225-13-0861 U
071-15-0099 U
033-16-0856 A
225-17-1905 U
049-17-2200 A
013-16-0287 A
242-16-1307 U
071-10-0286 A
116-11-0633 A
049-13-0287 A
049-16-1107 A

975,46 116
970,34 242
970,33 071
969,80 071
969,74 199
969,74 033
969,24 199
967,66 225
963,48 045
963,46 116
962,84 071
961,38 225
960,12 225
957,34 199
955,05 071
954,68 071
952,17 135
951,44 071
949,49 242
948,19 242
947,84 071
947,48 049
947,33 116
947,13 116
947,03 033
946,67 049
945,96 071
944,25 135
942,72 116
942,11 199
940,10 199
939,78 033
938,89 049
937,19 071
936,81 199
935,21 242
932,80 225
931,15 071
930,55 116
929,20 071
926,64 242
926,08 033
921,44 049
920,29 033
919,73 033
916,98 045
916,94 116
914,83 242
913,27 135
910,90 225
909,23 071
906,65 033
905,45 225
903,84 049
900,69 199
900,54 242
900,12 071
900,10 116
899,40 049
892,20 049

5/15
16/43
3/3
2/8
2/8
1/8
3/8
115
2/6
2/4
1721
2/4
3/15
4/16
2/10
114
3/11
2/21
17/43
18/43
3/21
7121
6/15
3/5
2/8
2/18
3/10
1/4
1/5
1/4
2/4
mnm7
2/12
2/4
5/16
1/5
4/15
4/10
4/5
2/5
19/43
3/5
8/21
2117
2/15
2/6
1/8
20/43
2/5
2/15
4/21
3/15
3/15
9/21
3/4
10/16
4/5
12
17
4/12

THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ALLAN HANSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
NADEM AL-ROBAI
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
HANS-PETER ERRATH
TEAM ZUFEROV
FREDDY NORDQUIST
T. METODIEV
STEFFEN HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
ABID HUSSAIN
HENRIK FASTING
JORN BOKLUND

T. METODIEV

ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

T. METODIEV

K & K SORENSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ISMAIL KUSLU

STEN JENSEN

TEAM OKUTAN&RUNE
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
KJELD & BERILL
KELD FREDERICIA
KELD FREDERICIA
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
CLAUS NIELSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
KAJ JACOBSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
ISMAIL KUSLU

CARL ERIK NIELSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM NIELSEN

K & K SORENSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
HANS-PETER ERRATH
T. METODIEV

BENNY JORGENSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
K & K SORENSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
SOREN LARSEN
BIRTHE & PETER
STEEN & BESIM

844
840
840
839
839
839
839
838
834
834
833
832
831
829
827
826 A2
824

822
821
820
820
820
820
820
819
819
817
816
815
814
813
813
811
811
809
807
806
805

802
802
798
797
796
794
794
792
790
788
787
785
784
782
780
779
779
779
778
772 A2

25

15



